
Day Date Time Notes

Wednesday December 4. 5pm

Wednesday December 4. 6pm

Wednesday December 4. 7pm

Wednesday December 4. 8pm

Wednesday November 27. 6pm

Wednesday November 27. 7pm

Packages:

Mon-Fri Various dates 3pm to 5pm

Tuesday November 5 to December 3 8pm

Thursday November 7 to December 5 8pm

Friday November 8 to March 27 8pm **$2500 for package

Friday November 1 to December 6 7pm

Friday November 1 to December 6 8pm

Friday November 1 to November 29 8pm

Saturday November 16 to March 28 7AM **$75 per hour

Day Date Time Notes

Tuesday November 5. 3pm to 11pm

Tuesday November 12. 6:30pm to 8pm

Wednesday December 11. 8:30pm to 11pm

Wednesday December 18. 8:30pm to 11pm

Thursday December 19. 6:30pm to 11pm

Thursday December 26. 6:30pm to 11pm

Monday December 30. 3pm to 11pm

Packages:

Friday November 1 to December 27 3pm to 9pm

Saturday November 2 to December 28 8am to 9pm

Sunday November 3 to December 29 4pm to 5pm

2019/2020 Available Times
Turf - $100 per hour

Rink - $75-100 per hour


